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Big Al's B/wood Smkd Gourmet Pork H/Dog 4.32 Kg (6 packs of 8 hotdogs)

Frozen, Fully cooked Gourmet Pork Hotdog filled in a natural sheep casing and smoked over Beechwood. 6 packs of 8 x 90g hotdogs

Traded Unit GTIN: [EESZEETRRA Internal GTIN: [EREEEEERET) Supplier : [T sl Suppliers Product Code : [ ENEIIIES

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

1060kJ
256kcal

20.9 7.85¢ 0.6¢

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1060kJ 256kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement
N/A

Ingredients

Salt

2.44;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Per 100g

1060kJ
256kCal

1g

0.6g

20.9g

7.85g

15.9g

2.44g

Dietary Information

Key: N

May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan

May not be May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for suitable for
Kosher Halal Coeliac

Pork (87%), Water, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Stabilisers, Di and Tri-Sodium Phosphate, Spice Extract, Antioxidants, L-Ascorbic Acid, Sodium L-Ascorbate, Preservative, Sodium Nitrite.

Filled in a natural sheep casing.
Although great care has been taken to remove all bone, some may remain.
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